Place:NBC ID

O NO UL WN -

NINNINNR R RRRRRRR[R
APWINRFRPOOOONO O WINEF O

)

3

.

4172

3069
5063
5593
3107
5053
2422
5506
2646
5233
4209
3041
2782
253
6496
5592
1964
4203
4055
5338
2226
2468
1144
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Surname and First name

Binova Natalie
Ravnic Natasa
Dollheimer Alina
Hari Boglarka
Bogdanovic Venesa
Kunova Nikola
Golla Bianca
Raskovic Jasmina
Imsirovic Amela Nicol
Braunova Jana

Gal Valentina
Runggatscher Laura
Huber Julia

Steiner Fiona
Strelec Brigitte
Ebert Luisa

Juricic Matea

Seitz Saskia

Cikos Olivera
Safrany Anita
Zenker Celine
Nemes Iren

Conrad Sarah

Ots Heret

Nationality

CZE
CRO
GER
HUN
CRO
CZE
GER
SRB
CRO
CZE
CRO
ITA
AUT
AUT
SLO
GER
CRO
GER
SRB
HUN
GER
HUN
GER
EST

Chamipons League
2023/2024

World Ranking list
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

Brezno (SVK)
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Chamipons League
2024/2025

775
100

525
100

250
200

WCHT 2025
28.05.-07.06.2025

Szekesfehervar

(HUN)
XXXVI. World Cup

14.- 18.10.2025
Bozen (ITA)

XXXVI. European

Cup
14.-20.10.2025

Osiiek (CRO)

XXIll. NBC Cup
14.-18.10.2025

Munich (GER)

TOTAL
POINTS

6975
5575
5175
4425
3750
3670
3575
3105
3100
3025
2725
2670
2325
2225
2075
2075
1950
1875
1825
1525
1485
1400
1240
1200
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4821
6014
3766
1446
5839
1468
850
1056
4099
345
4988
3556
1963
6011
6282
6041
5624
5078
7188
1065
3865
6571
945
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Surname and First name

Sajko Eva

Poliakova Jana
Polanscak Paula
Sellner Sandra
Nguyen Monika
Drnovsek Lea
Mehesz Anita
Plamenig Nicole
Wiedermannova Hana
Ahacic Premr| Marija
Martinkevic Dana
Radic Natasa
Pavlakovic Valentina
Schulz Friederike
Pejak Sara
Langhammer Diana
Repnik Tea

Zind Amelie
Rabanser Vera
Kresoja Natalija
Remy Aurelie
Muller Anna
Mielcarek Maja
Airizer Julia-Emese

Nationality

SLO
SVK
CRO
GER
AUT
SLO
HUN
AUT
CZE
SLO
CZE
SLO
CRO
GER
CRO
GER
SLO
FRA
ITA
SRB
FRA
GER
POL
HUN

Chamipons League
2023/2024
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World Ranking list
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225
250

50

150
150
100
100
175

WCHT 2025
28.05.-07.06.2025

Szekesfehervar

(HUN)
XXXVI. World Cup

14.- 18.10.2025
Bozen (ITA)

500

350
350

XXXVI. European

Cup
14.-20.10.2025

200

Osiiek (CRO)

XXIll. NBC Cup
14.-18.10.2025

Munich (GER)

TOTAL
POINTS

1190
1150
1150
1085
1060
1010
1005
1000
955
875
875
820
780
750
745
725
705
700
700
650
640
610
600
600
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2316
4184
2014
5040
5467
4443
4227
3863
1631
2773
4699
3641
5015
6100
3575
4228
5428
1055
242
2331
5438
1095
4168
1038
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Surname and First name

Babicka Renata
Bachert Jana-Sophie
Honcova Zuzana
Simon Rachel
Obrenic Vladana
Kozak Jennifer
Muller Melissa
Hopp Saskia
Kormanjos Dijana
Pavlic Milana
Kantnerova Alena
Sedlar Klara
Cindric Iva

Thiem Selina
Toth Katalin
Kohler Pia
Majerova Katerina
Vaverkova Lucie
Oltean Laura
Vsetecka Lisa
Straufova Anna
Komanov Nada
Oplanic Katja
Liovic Marijana

Nationality

CZE
GER
CZE
FRA
SRB
AUT
GER
GER
SRB
CRO
CZE
CRO
CRO
GER
HUN
GER
CZE
CZE
ROU
AUT
CZE
SRB
CRO
CRO

Chamipons League
2023/2024

225

150

150

125

350

W(CH Single
26.05.-01.06.2024

World Ranking list
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

Brezno (SVK)

WOMEN
19.10.2025

o = S < <

=2
382 £85i88s
TS 797 O0dax
5SS ¥ 29T g3
2P £58 Z4 %
ST % "% g7 S
§Ln'§ im'E ><<,Z<
- 500 -

100 - -

- 60 -

450 - -

- - 450
140 - -

- - 150
- 350 -

350 - -

250 - -

- 325 -

- 225 -

- - 300

ECH Single
03.02.-09.02.2025
Apatin (SRB)

Chamipons League
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WCHT 2025
28.05.-07.06.2025

Szekesfehervar

525

(HUN)
XXXVI. World Cup

14.-18.10.2025

Bozen (ITA)

XXXVI. European

Cup
14.-20.10.2025

Osiiek (CRO)

XXIll. NBC Cup
14.-18.10.2025

Munich (GER)

TOTAL
POINTS

560
550
525
500
495
480
450
450
440
415
400
400
400
380
375
375
360
350
350
350
350
325
325
300
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7539
1861
7196
2922
100
3185
2383
6772
5101
2021
4548
2315
1051
204
6531
6434
3609
1809
6042
4507
2764
464
7574
7748
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Surname and First name

Ranisavljev Marijana
Vegerbauer Martina
Joppert Romy
Schneider Yvonne
Vincon Ute

Koprivc Irena

Lutz Kathrin

Stetic Dora

Fekete Reka

Sass Edit

Frenc Ljiljana
Koutnikova Simona
Cvejnova Aneta
Csongradi Gyongyi
Mocova Daniela
Heimann lbolya
Lukac Hermina
Plavcak Maja

Oder Ana

Bonk Aleksandra
Bizjak Patricija
Valigurova Katarina
Becaj Spela

Klein Marit

Nationality

SRB
AUT
GER
GER
GER
SLO
GER
CRO
ROU
HUN
SRB
CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK
HUN
SRB
SLO
SLO
POL
SLO
SVK
SLO
EST

Chamipons League
2023/2024

W(CH Single
26.05.-01.06.2024

World Ranking list
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

Brezno (SVK)

XXXV. World Cup

WOMEN
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Apatin (SRB)

Chamipons League
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175
100

50

100

WCHT 2025
28.05.-07.06.2025

Szekesfehervar

(HUN)
XXXVI. World Cup

14.- 18.10.2025
Bozen (ITA)

XXXVI. European

Cup
14.-20.10.2025

Osiiek (CRO)

XXIll. NBC Cup
14.-18.10.2025

Munich (GER)

TOTAL
POINTS

300
300
300
275
275
255
255
250
250
250
230
225
210
200
180
175
170
165
160
150
150
150
150
150
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Place:NBC ID: Surname and First name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

2329
1696
2098
3918
5524
5019
4972
105
4349
4309
417
4176
6694
6281
7127
2190
6813
3616
6053
2612
3199
1100
6435
185

Lienbacher Ramona
Kozlina Renata
Bordacs-Szalai Dorottya
Zajec Katarina

Seres Bernadett

Smud Valentina
Vegh-Soltesz Zsofia
Gruszkova Helena
Koprivec Klara

Petene Bruszt Krisztina
Dogaru Luminita Viorica
Lidman Linda

Stetic Tea

Illert Marie-Christin
Bauer Lena

Rathmayer Dominique
Kuncic Aneja
Forstnaric Anja

Walch Sarah

Pirman Lidija

Dostanic Sandra
Kresovic Marija

Sinka Cintia Greta
Dobesova Nadezda

Nationality

AUT
BIH
HUN
CRO
ROU
CRO
HUN
CZE
SLO
HUN
ROU
CZE
CRO
GER
GER
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SRB
HUN
CZE

Chamipons League
2023/2024

W(CH Single
26.05.-01.06.2024

World Ranking list
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

Brezno (SVK)

XXXV. World Cup

19.10.2025
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- - 60
- - 100

ECH Single
03.02.-09.02.2025

Apatin (SRB)

150
150

Chamipons League
2024/2025

WCHT 2025
28.05.-07.06.2025

Szekesfehervar

(HUN)
XXXVI. World Cup

14.-18.10.2025

Bozen (ITA)

XXXVI. European

Cup
14.-20.10.2025

Osiiek (CRO)

XXIll. NBC Cup
14.-18.10.2025

Munich (GER)

TOTAL
POINTS

150
150
150
145
140
130
125
125
125
120
110
100
100
100
100
90
80
80
75
75
75
75
50
50
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Place:NBC ID

121
122
123
124
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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5065
4287
5411
5931
3924
7462
6135
1660
3891
688
448
6468
6163
5102
6602
6594
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Surname and First name

Balintfy Cintia
Sokac Sabina
Kaanova lvana
Bodo Renata
Kohoutova Vlasta
Krizova Klara
Russ Melina
Naghi Florentina
Janda Katrin
Wiedenhofer Dagmar
Zaloznik Tanja
Harb Nusa
Pychova Barbora
Ciobanu Maria
Stetic Nika
Belosevic Maja

Nationality

HUN
SRB
CZE
SRB
CZE
CZE
GER
ROU
AUT
ITA
SLO
SLO
CZE
ROU
CRO
CRO

Chamipons League
2023/2024

W(CH Single
O | 26.05.-01.06.2024

World Ranking list
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

WOMEN
19.10.2025

Brezno (SVK)

XXXV. World Cup

15.-19.10.2024
Zalaegerszeg (HUN)

XXXV. European Cup

15.-19.10.2024

Maribor (SLO)

XXIl. NBC Cup
14.-19.10.2024

Apatin (SRB)

ECH Single
03.02.-09.02.2025

Apatin (SRB)

Chamipons League
2024/2025

WCHT 2025
28.05.-07.06.2025

Szekesfehervar

(HUN)
XXXVI. World Cup

14.-18.10.2025

Bozen (ITA)

XXXVI. European

Cup
14.-20.10.2025

Osiiek (CRO)

XXIll. NBC Cup
14.-18.10.2025

Munich (GER)

TOTAL
POINTS

50
50
50
50
50
40
30
30
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
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